Group Meeting Schedule — Spring 2016

Please note that all presentations will be held in Isreal 502. All research presentations should be done in
Powerpoint following guidelines previously outlined. Please see JPD for these guidelines.

Friday, January 29™", 2-6 PM
Friday, February 5, 3-5 PM
Friday, February 12", 3-5 PM

Friday, February 19", 2-6 PM
Friday, February 26", 3-5 PM

Friday, March 4™, 3-5 PM
Friday, March 11% 3-5 PM
Friday, March 18" 2-6 PM
Friday, March 25, 3-5 PM
Friday, April 1%, 2-6 PM
Friday, April 8", 3-5 PM
Friday, April 15", 3-5 PM
Friday, April 22", 2-6 PM
Friday, April 29", 3-5 PM

Research Meetings:

Group Discussion
Literature Roundtable/Mardi Gras Reception
Research Meeting (Group Clean up, Wed-Fri)

Bo Wang, TBA

Literature Roundtable

Antony Obanda, 2" year talk

Research Meeting

Literature Roundtable

Patricia Fontenot, TBA

Research Meeting

Literature Roundtable

Malathy Pratheepkumar, Research Presentation

Research Meeting

Justin Barnes, 1%t Research Presentation

1. Come with a specific question about your research

2. Everyone bring their laptop or tablet

3. Feel free to bring snacks... these meetings will be long!



